Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 James Eidam
2  Scott Schneider
3 Ryan Woodings
4  Margaret Mortimer
5 Allan Wylie
6 Jon Pappas
7  Joseph Wegley
8  Patrick Barfield
9 Kent Ness
10 Erin Hoobing
11 Pam Gaona
12 Craig Clapier
13 Tom Crockford
14 Sarah Kornfield
15 Peter DePauw
16 John Wallace
17 Tonya Phetmisay
18 Jerry Beauclair
19 Angella Tiffany
20 Jeanette Buie
21 Cynthia Strommen
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Table Rock Challenge 2009
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Run

Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div

Place

Division Sex Sex

Age 35-39 1
Age 25-29 2
Age 30-34 3
Age 40-44 1
Age 50-54 4
Age 30-34 5
Age 30-34 6
Age 55-59 7
Age 50-54 8
Age 30-34 2
Age 40-44 3
Age 45-49 9
Age 45-49 10
Age 30-34 4
Age 55-59 11
Age 35-39 12
Age 35-39 5
Age 50-54 13
Age 30-34 6
Age 40-44 7
Age 25-29 8
09/05/2009
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Pace
07:26.207
07:37.094
07:43.050
08:07.027
08:33.534
08:53.603
09:01.814
09:01.896
09:09.674
09:20.876
09:31.903
09:38.594
09:41.087
09:59.678
09:59.942
10:09.213
10:13.747
10:19.996
10:51.618
13:45.832
16:26.660

Clock Time
1:06:55.860
1:08:33.850
1:09:27.450
1:13:03.240
1:17:01.810
1:20:02.430
1:21:16.330
1:21:17.060
1:22:27.070
1:24:07.880
1:25:47.130
1:26:47.350
1:27:09.780
1:29:57.100
1:29:59.480
1:31:22.920
1:32:03.720
1:32:59.960
1:37:44.560
2:03:52.490
2:27:59.940
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

James
Scott
Ryan
Allan
Jon
Joseph
Patrick
Kent
Craig
Tom
Peter
John
Jerry
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Eidam
Schneider
Woodings
Wylie
Pappas
Wegley
Barfield
Ness
Clapier
Crockford
DePauw
Wallace
Beauclair

Table Rock Challenge 2009

Run
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
3 - Age 35-39 1
16 - Age 25-29 2
25 - Age 30-34 3
10 1 Age 50-54 4
17 1 Age 30-34 5
12 2  Age 30-34 6
1 1 Age 55-59 7
13 2  Age 50-54 8
11 1 Age 45-49 9
4 2 Aged549 10
22 2 Ageb55-59 11
5 1 Age35-39 12
15 3 Ageb50-54 13
09/05/2009
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Pace
07:26.207
07:37.094
07:43.050
08:33.534
08:53.603
09:01.814
09:01.896
09:09.674
09:38.594
09:41.087
09:59.942
10:09.213
10:19.996

Clock Time
1:06:55.860
1:08:33.850
1:09:27.450
1:17:01.810
1:20:02.430
1:21:16.330
1:21:17.060
1:22:27.070
1:26:47.350
1:27:09.780
1:29:59.480
1:31:22.920
1:32:59.960
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
4  Margaret Mortimer

10  Erin Hoobing
11 Pam Gaona

14  Sarah Kornfield
17 Tonya Phetmisay

19 Angella Tiffany
20 Jeanette Buie
21 Cynthia Strommen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Table Rock Challenge 2009

Run
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex

23 - Age 40-44 1 F
6 - Age 30-34 2 F
19 - Age 40-44 3 F
2 1  Age 30-34 4 F
24 1 Age 35-39 5 F
21 2  Age 30-34 6 F
18 1 Age 40-44 7 F
14 1 Age 25-29 8 F

09/05/2009

Pace
08:07.027
09:20.876
09:31.903
09:59.678
10:13.747
10:51.618
13:45.832
16:26.660

Clock Time
1:13:03.240
1:24:07.880
1:25:47.130
1:29:57.100
1:32:03.720
1:37:44.560
2:03:52.490
2:27:59.940
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Division
Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Place
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Table Rock Challenge 2009

Run
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA

F

M

Cynthia
Scott

Erin
Sarah
Angella

Ryan
Jon
Joseph

Tonya

James
John

Margaret
Pam
Jeanette

Craig
Tom

Allan
Kent
Jerry

Patrick
Peter

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Strommen
Schneider

Hoobing
Kornfield
Tiffany

Woodings
Pappas
Wegley

Phetmisay

Eidam
Wallace

Mortimer
Gaona
Buie

Clapier
Crockford

Wylie
Ness
Beauclair

Barfield
DePauw

Place Place
Sex
14 21 8
16 2 2
6 10 2
2 14 4
21 19 6
25 3 3
17 6 5
12 7 6
24 17 5
3 1 1
5 16 12
23 4 1
19 11 3
18 20 7
11 12 9
4 13 10
10 5 4
13 9 8
15 18 13
1 8 7
22 15 11
09/05/2009

Pace
16:26.660

07:37.094

09:20.876
09:59.678
10:51.618

07:43.050
08:53.603
09:01.814

10:13.747

07:26.207
10:09.213

08:07.027
09:31.903
13:45.832

09:38.594
09:41.087

08:33.534
09:09.674
10:19.996

09:01.896
09:59.942

Clock Time
2:27:59.940

1:08:33.850

1:24:07.880
1:29:57.100
1:37:44.560

1:09:27.450
1:20:02.430
1:21:16.330

1:32:03.720

1:06:55.860
1:31:22.920

1:13:03.240
1:25:47.130
2:03:52.490

1:26:47.350
1:27:09.780

1:17:01.810
1:22:27.070
1:32:59.960

1:21:17.060
1:29:59.480
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Place
OA

18
20
12
13
15

11
10
14

17

21
19
16

First Name Last Name
Patrick Barfield
Jerry Beauclair
Jeanette Buie
Craig Clapier
Tom Crockford
Peter DePauw
James Eidam
Pam Gaona
Erin Hoobing
Sarah Kornfield
Margaret Mortimer
Kent Ness

Jon Pappas
Tonya Phetmisay
Scott Schneider
Cynthia Strommen
Angella Tiffany
John Wallace
Joseph Wegley
Ryan Woodings
Allan Wylie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Table Rock Challenge 2009

Run
List by Name - All
Place

Bib Div Division
1 1  Age 55-59
15 3 Age 50-54
18 1  Age 40-44
11 1 Age 4549
4 2  Age 45-49
22 2  Age 55-59
3 - Age 35-39
19 - Age 40-44
6 - Age 30-34
2 1 Age 30-34
23 - Age 40-44
13 2  Age 50-54
17 1 Age 30-34
24 1 Age 35-39
16 - Age 25-29
14 1 Age 25-29
21 2 Age 30-34
5 1 Age 35-39
12 2 Age 30-34
25 - Age 30-34
10 1 Age 50-54

Place
Sex Sex
7
13
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09/05/2009

Pace
09:01.896
10:19.996
13:45.832
09:38.594
09:41.087
09:59.942
07:26.207
09:31.903
09:20.876
09:59.678
08:07.027
09:09.674
08:53.603
10:13.747
07:37.094
16:26.660
10:51.618
10:09.213
09:01.814
07:43.050
08:33.534

Clock Time
1:21:17.060
1:32:59.960
2:03:52.490
1:26:47.350
1:27:09.780
1:29:59.480
1:06:55.860
1:25:47.130
1:24:07.880
1:29:57.100
1:13:03.240
1:22:27.070
1:20:02.430
1:32:03.720
1:08:33.850
2:27:59.940
1:37:44.560
1:31:22.920
1:21:16.330
1:09:27.450
1:17:01.810
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Table Rock Challenge 2009

Walk

Full Results - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div
1 Barry Brunson 20 -
DNF Sandy Smith 9 DNF
DNF Lindsey Downs 8 DNF
DNF Ed Smith 7 DNF

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Division Sex Sex

Age 60-64 1

Age 55-59 DNF
Age 25-29 DNF
Age 60-64 DNF

09/05/2009

M

F
F
M

Pace
13:49.866
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:04:28.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Table Rock Challenge 2009

Walk
Full Results - Male
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Barry Brunson 20 - Age 60-64 1 M 13:49.866 2:04:28.790
DNF Ed Smith 7 DNF Age60-64 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 09/05/2009
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Table Rock Challenge 2009

Walk
Full Results - Female
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
DNF Sandy Smith 9 DNF Ageb55-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Lindsey Downs 8 DNF Age25-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 09/05/2009
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Table Rock Challenge 2009

Walk
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 25-29 DNF F Lindsey Downs 8 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 55-59 DNF F Sandy Smith 9 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-64 - M  Barry Brunson 20 1 1 13:49.866 2:04:28.790
Age 60-64 DNF M  Ed Smith 7 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 09/05/2009
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Table Rock Challenge 2009

Walk

List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div
1 Barry Brunson 20 -
DNF Lindsey Downs 8 DNF
DNF Ed Smith 7 DNF
DNF Sandy Smith 9 DNF

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Division Sex Sex

Age 60-64 1

Age 25-29 DNF
Age 60-64 DNF
Age 55-59 DNF

09/05/2009

M

F
M
F

Pace
13:49.866
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:04:28.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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